
Planting Schedule for thicket areas
Thicket Under Planting
Species Percentage Mix Size / Type
Crataegus Monogyna 30% 600-900 BR
Salix Caprea 20% 600-900 BR
Acer Campestre 15% 600-900 BR
Prunus Spinosa 15% 600-900 BR
Corylus Avellana 5% 600-900 BR
Cornus Sanguinea 5% 600-900 BR
Rosa Arvensis 5% 600-900 BR

2.5% 600-900 BR

plants to be 600-900 bare root stock at 2m centres
each with stake and tie, plus rabbitt spiral

Viburnum Opulus
2.5% 600-900 BRUlmus Glabra

Number
1051
701
526
526
176
176
176
88
88

Trees - 45no Quercus Robur - feathered - bare root
with stake and tie plus rabbit guard

existing hedgerow

existing hedgerow

existing hedgerow
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